Position

Career Guidance & Transfer
Center Supervisor

Student Services Assistant
Senior Student Services
Assistant

Career Services Specialist

Office Assistant-2

Other Positions Held

Community College District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

Department

Mesa - Transfer Center

Mesa - Transfer Center

Mesa - Transfer Center

Mesa - Transfer Center

Mesa - Transfer Center

Total Wages

$82,901

$46,664

$36,237

$1,364

$348

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$28,777
$19,105
$18,546

$0

$0



