Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Career Guidance & Transfer Center Supervisor		San Diego Community College District	Mesa - Transfer Center	\$82,901	\$28,777
Student Services Assistant		San Diego Community College District	Mesa - Transfer Center	\$46,664	\$19,105
Senior Student Services Assistant		San Diego Community College District	Mesa - Transfer Center	\$36,237	\$18,546
Career Services Specialist		San Diego Community College District	Mesa - Transfer Center	\$1,364	\$0
Office Assistant-2		San Diego Community College District	Mesa - Transfer Center	\$348	\$0